4/25/2024

BEST BET

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

TAX1099

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TAX1099

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

mOfNums

3

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$231.80

$231.80
$55.00
$5.00
$5.00

$65.00
$101.75
$198.75
$18.75

$319.25
$30.00

$30.00
$5.00

$5.00

$661.05

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$103.50

$103.50
$0.00
$0.00

$10.00

$10.00
$60.00
$136.20
$1.00

$197.20
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$310.70

MV

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$128.30

$128.30
$55.00
$5.00
($5.00)

$55.00
$41.75
$62.55
$17.75

$122.05
$30.00

$30.00
$5.00

$5.00

$350.35

ntOfSales
1.51

151
35.07

35.07
8.32
0.76
0.76

9.83
15.39
30.07

2.84

48.29
454

4.54
0.76

0.76

100.00

tedReturn

0.69

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58

0.83

-0.02

ightedAve
0.01

0.35

0.07
0.01
0.01

0.08
0.16
0.02

0.04

0.00

0.73



