4/25/2024

Spot Action Report MV

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	3	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	1.51	0.69	0.01
BEST BET	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	1.51		
	PENNY	8	\$231.80	\$103.50	\$128.30	35.07	1.00	0.35
PENNY	Totals:		\$231.80	\$103.50	\$128.30	35.07		
	Regular	2	\$55.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	8.32	0.78	0.07
	Regular	4	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.76	0.76	0.01
	Regular	5	\$5.00	\$10.00	(\$5.00)	0.76	0.72	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$65.00	\$10.00	\$55.00	9.83		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$101.75	\$60.00	\$41.75	15.39	0.50	0.08
	SPOTLITE	2	\$198.75	\$136.20	\$62.55	30.07	0.53	0.16
	SPOTLITE	3	\$18.75	\$1.00	\$17.75	2.84	0.58	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$319.25	\$197.20	\$122.05	48.29		
	TAX1099	5	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	4.54	0.83	0.04
TAX1099	Totals:		\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	4.54		
	TOP S	40	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.76	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.76		
Grand Totals			\$661.05	\$310.70	\$350.35	100.00		0.73